
YAMPA RIVER CORE TRAIL DISTANCES (miles) 
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NORTH END OF TRAIL  X  0.33  0.87  1.29  1.57  2.08  2.82  3.88  4.31  4.96  5.63  5.93  6.29 
SHIELD DRIVE KIOSK  0.33  X  0.54  0.96  1.24  1.75  2.49  3.55  3.98  4.63  5.30  5.60  5.96 
MULTI­MODAL CENTER KIOSK  0.87  0.54  X  0.42  0.70  1.21  1.95  3.01  3.44  4.09  4.76  5.06  5.42 
ART DEPOT KIOSK  1.29  0.96  0.42  X  0.28  0.79  1.53  2.59  3.02  3.67  4.34  4.64  5.00 
WEST LINCOLN PARK KIOSK*  1.57  1.24  0.70  0.28  X  0.51  1.25  2.31  2.74  3.39  4.06  4.36  4.72 
9TH STREET PARKING KIOSK*  2.08  1.75  1.21  0.79  0.51  X  0.74  1.80  2.23  2.88  3.55  3.85  4.21 
SNAKE ISLAND KIOSK  2.82  2.49  1.95  1.53  1.25  0.74  X  1.06  1.49  2.14  2.81  3.11  3.47 
BOTANIC PARK  3.88  3.55  3.01  2.59  2.31  1.80  1.06  X  0.43  1.08  1.75  2.05  2.41 
FETCHER PARK KIOSK  4.31  3.98  3.44  3.02  2.74  2.23  1.49  0.43  X  0.65  1.32  1.62  1.98 
ROTARY PARK KIOSK  4.96  4.63  4.09  3.67  3.39  2.88  2.14  1.08  0.65  X  0.67  0.97  1.33 
RIVER CREEK PARK KIOSK  5.63  5.30  4.76  4.34  4.06  3.55  2.81  1.75  1.32  0.67  X  0.30  0.66 
FOREST SERVICE BLDG  5.93  5.60  5.06  4.64  4.36  3.85  3.11  2.05  1.62  0.97  0.30  X  0.36 
SOUTH END OF TRAIL  6.29  5.96  5.42  5.00  4.72  4.21  3.47  2.41  1.98  1.33  0.66  0.36  X 

WALTON CREEK TRAIL DISTANCES (miles) 

* DENOTES DEAD­END SPUR EXTENDING 
FROM "MAIN" CORE TRAIL. 

YAMPA RIVER CORE TRAIL DISTANCE 
W/O SPURS = 5.99 Miles. 
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* DENOTES DEAD­END SPUR EXTENDING 
FROM "MAIN" CORE TRAIL. 

YAMPA RIVER CORE TRAIL DISTANCE 
W/O SPURS = 5.99 Miles. 

RIVER CREEK PARK KIOSK  X  0.33  0.65  1.12 
CHINOOK LANE KIOSK  0.33  X  0.32  0.79 
STONE LANE KIOSK  0.65  0.32  X  0.47 
WHISTLER PARK  1.12  0.79  0.47  X




